

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)					
SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
2688 49230 CSC					
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	Filed In: Alabama				
Springfield, IL 62703	(Shelby)				
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INF	FORMATION	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20230324000082070 03/24/2023		1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the R (Form UCC3Ad) and			cord] idment Addendum
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified	above is terminated with res	,			ination Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> add	-	-			
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collate	ral box in Item 8 and describ	oe the affected collateral in item	1 8		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing	this Continuation Statemer	nt is continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes:	Check <u>one</u> of these three be CHANGE name and/or		D name: Comple	ete item — DELETE name	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item		or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7		n item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on Change - provide only <u>or</u>	<u>le</u> name (6a or 6b)			
OR	T		T		T
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Howell	Stephani		W	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part				ndify or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7. OF IXIOLD OF ADDLD IN OF WATER OF ASSIGNMENT OF AN TON. COMPLETE OF ASSIGNMENT OF AN	y initofficialist Charige - provide on	y <u>one</u> hame (7a or 7b) (dae exact, idiri	Tame, do not omit, me	dily, or abbreviate ally part of the	Debior 3 manne)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7a MAILING ADDDESS	LOITV		LOTATE	POSTAL CODE	COLINTRY
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE c	overed collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
Indicate collateral:	*Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL	only if the assignee's power to amend	the record is limited t	o certain collateral and describe th	e collateral in Section 8
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENIDMENT. Dra	vide only one name (On or Oh)	(name of Accian	or if this is an Assignment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and p			(name of Assign	or, ir tills is all Assignment)	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its	successors and	assigns c/o Marlett	te Servicin	g, LLC	
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	•		•		2688 4923

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	\sim	INICTO	UCTIONS	
-(11 1	t iww	$\mathbf{H} \mathbf{H} \mathbf{X} \mathbf{X} \mathbf{H} \mathbf{H} \mathbf{H}$	1 K . I K IINIX	

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Am 20230324000082070 03/24/2023	nendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on	Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	-/- N/		
Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns	c/o iviariette		
Servicing, LLC			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIDOT DEDOCALAL MANAE			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	JSE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevia			rovide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ate any part of the Debtor 3 han		
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Howell	Stephanie	W	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 8 (Consequence of Secured Party: Cross River Bank and its successors are also as a successor of the success	, L	HER INFORMATION (Please Describe)	0
Shelby County			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	on of real estate: 98330001002005	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	as a fixture filing	96330001002005	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): Stephanie W Howell & Matthew Howell	Propert	ty Address:	
207 Yerby Rd	207 Ye		
Chelsea, AL 35043		a, AL 35043 County	
Shelby County	Sileiby	County	
	SECTO 01W SI	7 SUBD:THURMAN FAMILY SUBDIVI OR SEC/TWN/RNG/MER:SEC 33 TWN EC/TWNSHP/RAN 33 19S 01W 2012 / 11 06 07 544 NBRHD: 17 CHELSEA	N 19S RNG ANNEX
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as 1230324000082070 03/24/2023			
. N	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same	e as item 9 on Amendment form		
1	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	Cross River Bank and its successors and	assigns c/o Marlette		
5	Servicing, LLC			
1	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
			HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mod			Provide onl
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
1	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
41	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):	ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR OTHER INF	FORMATION (Please Describe)	
Th	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real NW R-2 MAF	estate: PREF:MP 28 PG 031	
_ Na	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in if Debtor does not have a record interest):	is filed as a fixture filing	estate: PREF:MP 28 PG 031	
_ Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing	estate: PREF:MP 28 PG 031	
Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in if Debtor does not have a record interest):	is filed as a fixture filing	estate: PREF:MP 28 PG 031	
Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in if Debtor does not have a record interest): Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby Company of the contract	item 17	estate: PREF:MP 28 PG 031	
Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in if Debtor does not have a record interest): Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby Collerk	item 17	estate: PREF:MP 28 PG 031	
Na	Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in life Debtor does not have a record interest): Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby Coclerk Shelby County, AL	item 17	estate: PREF:MP 28 PG 031	
Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in if Debtor does not have a record interest): Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby Collerk	item 17		

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 07/01/23)